Online Webinar on NAAC Assessment and Reaccreditation with topics: "Approach to NAAC Accreditation Process" & "NAAC Assessment & Accreditation Process" held on 16th December 2020 by the Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC), Karnatak Science College, Dharwad















NaacBrochu...







CHIEF PATRON

Prof. K. B. Gudasi

PATRON

r. Hanumanthappa K.T.

CO-PATRON

Dr. (Smt) A.S. Bellad

CONVENER & IQAC

Dr. L.T. Nayak

ORGANIZING SECRETARY

Dr. C.G. Patil JOINT ORGANIZING SECRETARIES

Dr. Manjunatha S Dr. Nagaraja S.

ORGANIZING MEMBERS

Dr. (Smt.) R.D. Sanakal Dr. (Smt.) Nirupama J.M. Dr. Raj G. Kalkambkar



Karnatak University's

KARNATAK SCIENCE COLLEGE **DHARWAD, KARNATAKA**



IQAC Initiative Webinar

One Day National Workshop

On

NAAC ASSESSMENT & RE-ACCREDITATION: AN INSIGHT

16th December, 2020

SPEAKERS:

Dr. Madhukar B.S. Formerly, Advisor & General Council Executive Committee Member in NAAC Bengaluru, Karnataka

Dr. Sujatha Shanbagh

Advisor National Assessment & Accreditation Council (NAAC) Bengaluru, Karnataka

Meeting Link Will be Provided Later Through Mail or WhatsApp

Time: 10.30 am-12.30 pm

Topic: Approach to NAAC **Accreditation Process**

Time: 3.00 pm- 4.30 pm

Topic: NAAC Assesment & **Accreditation Process**

- Registration is free. Academicians and Faculty members, from Universities and Colleges may participate.
 2-e-Certificate will be issued to the registered participants only after submitting duly filled feedback form.



